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Mates and Dates 2025-11-21 Masked Ball Feedback
Numerical Ratings of Dance Event Aspects

ID Music Food Theme Decorations Displays Registration Contest Photos Ann/Flow Avg
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
ID Music Food Theme Decorations Displays Registration Contest Photos Ann/Flow Avg

Score

ID Music Food Theme Decorations Displays Registration Contest Photos Ann/Flow  Comments
pecific Dance Event Aspects

4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.89
4 3 4 4 2 3 3.33
4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3.78
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.00
2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2.22
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.00
4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3.89
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.00
3 3 4 4 4 1 3 4 4 3.33
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.00

4 4 4 4 4.00
4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.78
4 4 3 3 3 1 3 4 4 3.22
4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3.44
4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3.63
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.00
4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3.89
4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3.86
4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3.44

4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3.44
4 3 3 4 3 3.40
4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3.78
4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3.89

# Resp 23 24 24 23 21 22 21 21 20
3.87 3.42 3.71 3.65 3.76 3.36 3.33 3.90 3.60

3 x Letting Jim sing with the band was great!
4 x Great band. Jim was great!!
8 x Great music.

13 x Great, plus loved our 'own' vocalist
14 x A little less volume
21 x Great band. Good tempos
22 x Cha-Cha's need to be a bit slower, otherwise great tempos!
3 x More veggies, less starch

13 x Warm plates really great!
17 x Great to have warm plates to eat from
20 x Good ham, salmon a bit dry
23 x Ham was great

20 4 3 3 3 3 3 1 4 2 2.89
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3 x Very Fun, less starch
3 x Very romantic

13 x So much improved!!
3 x Yeah Trisha. Great tips on head position for photos
3 x Very easy. We like the sign up for tables. Jim does this!
7 x Still a bit confusing
9 x Mysteriously moved to a different table after signing up, 2nd time this has happened, but was resloved.

13 x Way too complex, especially table selection
3 x Couples contest as well

13 x Fun
20 x Not a favorite
20 x Professional
22 x Masks not our thing, dress up is fine
24 x Having a separate judge for contest would have reduced confusion
13 x At first I thought was 'costume', having just 'mask' made it a lot simpler
1 x John is Awesome

17 x Would be nice to have photos taken sent via email/sms
3 x

13 x Especially(!) needed was legal explanation for election
20 x A bit long

x
x Want wild salmon, not farmed salmon
x
x Remind attendees on direction of dance (slow to the middle)

x  More WCS
x Hors d'ouvres
x Mixer
x More veggies
x Appetizers
x More NC2S
x More swing dances

x The floor is clean and danceable
x We love Vintage Juke Box
x Great decorations
x Fun friends, very friendly
x Great dance! Thank you!
x We want Mates And Dates to stay in Mountain View!
x
x So good to see the club succeeding and improving
x The warmplates were a great(!) improvement
x Audio had too much bass and volume during announcements

Thanks for keeping it short

Music during dinner

Sharing dance with single people

Keep on course, the dances are improving every time

Open Feedbak and Comments for Improvements Needed, What was Missing, General
Improve Missing General Open Feedback / Comments

Improve Missing General Open Feedback / Comments
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x Keep up the good job
x We had a great time!
x Number of members and guests were perfect, plenty of room to dance.
x Best night ever!
x Bathroom door on woman's bathroom is too heavy for some older people
x Our first time here and very happy with the band and food
x Hard do hear announcements in annex room
x Band was great!
x Club is much better and you're doing a great job

Improve Missing General Open Feedback / Comments


