

Mates and Dates 2025-11-21 Masked Ball Feedback											
Numerical Ratings of Dance Event Aspects											
ID	Music	Food	Theme	Decorations	Displays	Registration	Contest	Photos	Ann/Flow	Avg	
1	4	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	3.89	
2	4	3	4	4			2		3	3.33	
3	4	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	3	3.78	
4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4.00	
5	2	2	2	3	2	2	2	3	2	2.22	
6	4	4	4	4		4		4	4	4.00	
7	4	4	4	4	4	3	4	4	4	3.89	
8	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4.00	
9	3	3	4	4	4	1	3	4	4	3.33	
10	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4.00	
11		4	4	4	4					4.00	
12	4	2	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	3.78	
13	4	4	3	3	3	1	3	4	4	3.22	
14	4	3	3	3	4	3	3	4	4	3.44	
15	4	3	4	3	4	4	4	3		3.63	
16	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4.00	
17	4	4	4	4	4	4	3	4	4	3.89	
18	4	4	4	3		4	4	4		3.86	
19	4	4	4	3	3	3	3	4	3	3.44	
20	4	3	3	3	3	3	1	4	2	2.89	
21	4	3	3	3	4	4	3	4	3	3.44	
22	4	3	3		4	3				3.40	
23	4	3	4	4	4	3	4	4	4	3.78	
24	4	4	4	4	4	4	3	4	4	3.89	
ID	Music	Food	Theme	Decorations	Displays	Registration	Contest	Photos	Ann/Flow	Avg	
# Resp	23	24	24	23	21	22	21	21	20		
Score	3.87	3.42	3.71	3.65	3.76	3.36	3.33	3.90	3.60		
Specific Dance Event Aspects											
ID	Music	Food	Theme	Decorations	Displays	Registration	Contest	Photos	Ann/Flow	Comments	
3	x									Letting Jim sing with the band was great!	
4	x									Great band. Jim was great!!	
8	x									Great music.	
13	x									Great, plus loved our 'own' vocalist	
14	x									A little less volume	
21	x									Great band. Good tempos	
22	x									Cha-Cha's need to be a bit slower, otherwise great tempos!	
3		x								More veggies, less starch	
13	x									Warm plates really great!	
17	x									Great to have warm plates to eat from	
20	x									Good ham, salmon a bit dry	
23	x									Ham was great	

3		x					Very Fun, less starch		
3			x				Very romantic		
13		x					So much improved!!		
3			x				Yeah Trisha. Great tips on head position for photos		
3				x			Very easy. We like the sign up for tables. Jim does this!		
7				x			Still a bit confusing		
9				x			Mysteriously moved to a different table after signing up, 2nd time this has happened, but was resolved.		
13				x			Way too complex, especially table selection		
3					x		Couples contest as well		
13					x		Fun		
20					x		Not a favorite		
20					x		Professional		
22					x		Masks not our thing, dress up is fine		
24					x		Having a separate judge for contest would have reduced confusion		
13					x		At first I thought was 'costume', having just 'mask' made it a lot simpler		
1						x	John is Awesome		
17						x	Would be nice to have photos taken sent via email/sms		
3						x	Thanks for keeping it short		
13						x	Especially(!!) needed was legal explanation for election		
20						x	A bit long		

Open Feedback and Comments for Improvements Needed, What was Missing, General

Improve	Missing	General	Open Feedback / Comments
x			Music during dinner
x			Want wild salmon, not farmed salmon
x			Sharing dance with single people
x			Remind attendees on direction of dance (slow to the middle)
	x		More WCS
	x		Hors d'ouevres
	x		Mixer
	x		More veggies
	x		Appetizers
	x		More NC2S
	x		More swing dances
Improve	Missing	General	Open Feedback / Comments
	x		The floor is clean and danceable
	x		We love Vintage Juke Box
	x		Great decorations
	x		Fun friends, very friendly
	x		Great dance! Thank you!
	x		We want Mates And Dates to stay in Mountain View!
	x		Keep on course, the dances are improving every time
	x		So good to see the club succeeding and improving
	x		The warmplates were a great(!) improvement
	x		Audio had too much bass and volume during announcements

			x				Keep up the good job					
			x				We had a great time!					
			x				Number of members and guests were perfect, plenty of room to dance.					
			x				Best night ever!					
			x				Bathroom door on woman's bathroom is too heavy for some older people					
			x				Our first time here and very happy with the band and food					
			x				Hard do hear announcements in annex room					
			x				Band was great!					
			x				Club is much better and you're doing a great job					
Improve	Missing	General					Open Feedback / Comments					